Finish Positions

JULY FINISH

3rd July 2023

Frazer Swindells
Will Parkinson
Agnes Woods
David Taylor
Carmel Sullivan
Rob Danson
Adam Wilding
Chris Haines

9 Rob Wallace
10 Emma Wright

11 Mick Edge

12 Peter Rooney
13 Carl Groome
14 Helen Schofield
15 Kirsty Holland
16 Sharlan Butcher
17 Elliot Costello
18 Dawn Biggs
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Time

53:59
54:59
55:15
55:35
55:37
55:46
55:52
55:56
55:58
56:13
56:14
56:55
57:17
57:48
58:37
59:07
59:24
59:33

Start
Time

20:00
22:00
14:00
26:00
20:00
13:00
28:00
23:00
18:00
10:00
22:00
15:00
24:00
17:00
13:00
13:00
20:00
13:00

Net Time points

33:59
32:59
41:15
29:35
35:37
42:46
27:52
32:56
37:58
46:13
34:14
41:55
33:17
40:48
45:37
46:07
39:24
46:33
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total
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28
24
25
21
19
19
17
12
16
11
11
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11
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